
Martínez Acuña, Tatiana & Váldez, Gastón



Di Scala, Domingo & Torres, Miguel



Constante, Julián & Moreno, Julián



Lobato, Nehuen & Montalivet, Sofía



Balquín, Adrián & Moyano, Gustavo



Melloni, Federico & Ortiz, Karen



Melo de Alza, Maia & Spagnuolo, M. Candela

Martínez Acuña & Valdez

Máquina de Corte

Imprenta

Puente Giratorio

Gozzi & Matos

Teruggi & Luna

Balquín & Moyano

Odómetro

Melloni & Ortiz

Ornitóptero

Sierra Hidraúlica

Di Sclala & Torres

Grúa Excavadora

Honda Múltiple

Moreno & Constante

Montalivet & Lobato

Martinete Trinquete

Melo Alza & Spagnuolo

Lines & Rodríguez

Pulidora espejos

Reloj Péndulo

Miguel & Ricci

Tambor Mecánico

Battistesa

Guagnini & Lamana

Tornillo de Arquímedes

Tanque Blindado

Picard & Romero



Lines, Pilar & Rodríguez, Francisca

Grúa Excavadora

Imprenta

Martínez Acuña & Valdez

Montalivet & Lobato

Pulidora espejos

Teruggi & Luna

Picard & Romero

Di Sclala & Torres

Sierra Hidraúlica

Máquina de Corte

Melloni & Ortiz

Melo Alza & Spagnuolo

Guagnini & Lamana

Tanque Blindado

Tornillo de Arquímedes

Ornitóptero

Odómetro

Gozzi & Matos

Battistesa

Miguel & Ricci

Honda Múltiple

Moreno & Constante

Martinete Trinquete

Lines & Rodríguez

Tambor Mecánico

Balquín & Moyano

Puente Giratorio

Reloj Péndulo

ssss



Gozzi, Lucas & Matos, Nicolás

Balquín & Moyano

Honda Múltiple

Tambor Mecánico

Grúa Excavadora

Odómetro Tornillo de Arquímedes

Melloni & Ortiz

Máquina de Corte

Montalivet & Lobato

Moreno & Constante

Martínez Acuña & Valdez

Di Sclala & Torres

Imprenta

Martinete Trinquete

Lines & Rodríguez

Pulidora espejos

Gozzi & Matos

Melo Alza & Spagnuolo

Ornitóptero

Puente Giratorio

Reloj Péndulo

Sierra Hidraúlica

Teruggi & Luna

Miguel & Ricci

Picard & Romero

Tanque Blindado

Battistesa

Guagnini & Lamana

ssss


	1: Grúa Excavadora
	2: Hona Múltiple
	3: Imprenta
	4: Máquina de Corte
	5: Martineta Trinquete
	6: Odómetro
	7: Omníptero
	8: Puente Giratorio
	9: Pulidora de Espejos

